
Media Converter

1x Ethernet RJ45

1x SFP

Gigabit

10/100/1000 Base-TX

Ultra Compact Size

Media Converter

Compact Design

Ethernet RJ45

SFP

Gigabit

Compatible with Multimode and Singlemode SFPs

Supports Link Fault Pass-Through

Power supply included

MC-1GE-SFP-MINI



Specifications

Connectors 1x RJ45 - 1x SFP

Maximum Ethernet Distance 100 m

Data Link Gigabit

Ethernet 1x RJ45 10/100/1000 Base-TX

Fault Pass-Through Link Mode
Supported. If the media converter detects that the fiber link is not operational, disable the RJ45 port so that the next device shows that 
the link is not operational.

Power DC 5~12V External power supply included

Dimensions / Weight 24 (H) x 50 (W) x 69 (D) mm

Operating temperature 0° C - 50° C


